321 Limerick to Newcastle West

Operating day
Limerick Colbert dep
The Crescent
O'Connell Avenue
Punch's Cross
Crescent SC
University Hospl
Patrickswell Rd (Opp Rehab Care)
Patrickswell (Opp Well Done Restaurant)
Opposite Marian Park, Patrickswell
Collopys Cross (Lucey's Shop)
Lantern Lodge
Adare (Main St at Town Park)
Croagh (Opposite Grotto)
Rathkeale (Deel Bridge Lwr Main St)
Reen's Pike (N21 southbound stop)

Newcastle West (Longcourt House Hotel) arr

Operating day
Newcastle West (Opp Longcourt House) dep
Reen's Pike (N21 northbound stop)
Rathkeale (Opp Kerry Agribusiness)
Croagh (N21 northbound stop)
Adare (Heritage Centre)

Lantern Lodge (Opp Lodge)
Collopys Cross (Near Church)
Marian Park, Patrickswell
Patrickswell (Main St Grotto)
Patrickswell Road (Rehab Care)
University Hospl

Crescent SC

Punch's Cross

The Crescent

Limerick Colbert arr

P = Pick up only
D = Drop off only

16:15
P 16:20
P 16:22
P 16:25
P 16:29
P 16:34

16:40

16:43

16:44

16:45

16:51

17:01

17:09

17:16

17:21

17:28

17:30
17:36
17:40
17:47
17:55
17:58
18:03
18:04
18:05
18:07
D 18:11
D 18:13
D 18:15
D 18:18
18:20

Monday - Friday

Monday - Friday

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network
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