

Operating day		Monday - Friday
Limerick Colbert	dep	16:15
The Crescent	P	16:20
O'Connell Avenue	P	16:22
Punch's Cross	P	16:25
Crescent SC	P	16:29
University Hospl	P	16:34
Patrickswell Rd (Opp Rehab Care)		16:40
Patrickswell (Opp Well Done Restaurant)		16:43
Opposite Marian Park, Patrickswell		16:44
Collopys Cross (Lucey's Shop)		16:45
Lantern Lodge		16:51
Adare (Main St at Town Park)		17:01
Croagh (Opposite Grotto)		17:09
Rathkeale (Deel Bridge Lwr Main St)		17:16
Reen's Pike (N21 southbound stop)		17:21
Newcastle West (Longcourt House Hotel) arr		17:28

Operating day		Monday - Friday
Newcastle West (Opp Longcourt House) dep		17:30
Reen's Pike (N21 northbound stop)		17:36
Rathkeale (Opp Kerry Agribusiness)		17:40
Croagh (N21 northbound stop)		17:47
Adare (Heritage Centre)		17:55
Lantern Lodge (Opp Lodge)		17:58
Collopys Cross (Near Church)		18:03
Marian Park, Patrickswell		18:04
Patrickswell (Main St Grotto)		18:05
Patrickswell Road (Rehab Care)		18:07
University Hospl	D	18:11
Crescent SC	D	18:13
Punch's Cross	D	18:15
The Crescent	D	18:18
Limerick Colbert	arr	18:20

P = Pick up only

D = Drop off only

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network